No. C 128824

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ALERTSENSE, INC.
VON HANSEN
6149 N MEEKER PL
STE 250

BOISE ID 83713

VON HANSEN

6149 N MEEKER PL
STE 250

BOISE ID 83713-8371

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BOB WATSON 4300 LOS ALTOS DR
DIRECTOR STEVE YOUNG 906 N POLLARD LANE
PRESIDENT VON HANSEN (CEO) 435 E SHORE DR STE 210
DIRECTOR PAMULA HIATT-GABRIEL 3784 ROCK GARDEN LANE
DIRECTOR BLAKE HANSEN 435 E SHORE DR STE 210
DIRECTOR VON HANSEN 435 E SHORE DR STE 210
SECRETARY MARK RAWLINGS 6149 N MEEKER PLACE STE 250

City State Country
MERIDIAN ID USA
STAR ID USA
EAGLE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
EAGLE ID USA
EAGLE ID USA
BOISE ID USA

Postal Code
83642
83669
83616
83714
83616
83616
83713

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 128824

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Gregory Hiatt
Name (type or print): Gregory Hiatt

Date: 03/20/2017
Title: Accounting Manager

Processed 03/20/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




