No. C 128824		Due no later than May 31, 2017		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ALERTSENSE, INC. VON HANSEN 6149 N MEEKER PL STE 250 BOISE ID 83713		VON HANSEN 6149 N MEEKER PL STE 250 BOISE ID 83713-8371 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
RECEIVED BY	DUE DATE		ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	er (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	BOB WATSO	DN	4300 LOS ALTOS DR	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642
DIRECTOR	STEVE YOU	VG	906 N POLLARD LANE	STAR	ID	USA	83669
PRESIDENT	VON HANSEN (CEO)		435 E SHORE DR STE 210	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616
DIRECTOR	PAMULA HIATT-GABRIEL		3784 ROCK GARDEN LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83714
DIRECTOR	R BLAKE HANSEN		435 E SHORE DR STE 210	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616
DIRECTOR	CTOR VON HANSEN		435 E SHORE DR STE 210	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616
SECRETARY	MARK RAWI	INGS	6149 N MEEKER PLACE STE 250	BOISE	ID	USA	83713
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must					
ID C 128824		Signature: Gregory Hiatt		Date: 03/20/2017			
		Name (type or print): Gregory Hiatt		Title: Accounting Manager			
Processed 03/20/2013	7	* Electronically provided	d signatures are accepted as original s	ignatures.			